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Medicaid Eligibility     

OMB Control Number 0938-1148
OMB Expiration date: 10/31/2014

AFDC Income Standards S14

Enter the AFDC Standards below.  All states must enter: 

MAGI-equivalent AFDC Payment Standard in Effect As of May 1, 1988 and 
AFDC Payment Standard in Effect As of July 16, 1996 

Entry of other standards is optional.

MAGI-equivalent AFDC Payment Standard in Effect As of May 1, 1988

Income Standard Entry - Dollar Amount  - Automatic Increase Option S13a

The standard is as follows:

Statewide standard

Standard varies by region

Standard varies by living arrangement

Standard varies in some other way

Enter the statewide standard
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Effective Date: 01/01/14
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Household size Standard ($)

+ 1 317 x
+ 2 404 x
+ 3 467 x
+ 4 530 x
+ 5 593 x
+ 6 655 x
+ 7 718 x
+ 8 781 x
+ 9 844 x
+ 10 906 x
+ 11 969 x
+ 12 1,032 x
+ 13 1,094 x
+ 14 1,157 x
+ 15 1,220 x
+ 16 1,282 x
+ 17 1,345 x
+ 18 1,408 x
+ 19 1,470 x
+ 20 1,533 x
+ 21 1,596 x
+ 22 1,659 x
+ 23 1,721 x
+ 24 1,784 x
+ 25 1,847 x

Additional incremental amount
Yes No

Increment amount   $ 63
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The dollar amounts increase automatically each year

Yes No

AFDC Payment Standard in Effect As of July 16, 1996

Income Standard Entry - Dollar Amount  - Automatic Increase Option S13a

The standard is as follows:

Statewide standard

Standard varies by region

Standard varies by living arrangement

Standard varies in some other way

Enter the statewide standard
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Household size Standard ($)

+ 1 304 x
+ 2 380 x
+ 3 430 x
+ 4 478 x
+ 5 528 x
+ 6 578 x
+ 7 627 x
+ 8 675 x
+ 9 724 x
+ 10 773 x
+ 11 822 x
+ 12 872 x
+ 13 920 x
+ 14 969 x
+ 15 1,018 x
+ 16 1,069 x
+ 17 1,115 x
+ 18 1,164 x
+ 19 1,213 x
+ 20 1,263 x
+ 21 1,311 x
+ 22 1,359 x
+ 23 1,409 x
+ 24 1,457 x
+ 25 1,506 x

Additional incremental amount
Yes No

Increment amount   $
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The dollar amounts increase automatically each year

Yes No

MAGI-equivalent AFDC Payment Standard in Effect As of July 16, 1996

Income Standard Entry - Dollar Amount  - Automatic Increase Option S13a

The standard is as follows:

Statewide standard

Standard varies by region

Standard varies by living arrangement

Standard varies in some other way

Enter the statewide standard
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Household size Standard ($)

+ 1 382 x
+ 2 484 x
+ 3 561 x
+ 4 636 x
+ 5 713 x
+ 6 790 x
+ 7 865 x
+ 8 940 x
+ 9 1,016 x
+ 10 1,092 x
+ 11 1,167 x
+ 12 1,244 x
+ 13 1,319 x
+ 14 1,395 x
+ 15 1,471 x
+ 16 1,548 x
+ 17 1,621 x
+ 18 1,697 x
+ 19 1,773 x
+ 20 1,850 x
+ 21 1,924 x
+ 22 1,999 x
+ 23 2,076 x
+ 24 2,151 x
+ 25 2,226 x

Additional incremental amount
Yes No

Increment amount   $
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The dollar amounts increase automatically each year

Yes No

AFDC Need Standard in Effect As of July 16, 1996

Income Standard Entry - Dollar Amount  - Automatic Increase Option S13a

The standard is as follows:

Statewide standard

Standard varies by region

Standard varies by living arrangement

Standard varies in some other way

Enter the statewide standard
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Household size Standard ($)

+ 1 358 x
+ 2 448 x
+ 3 507 x
+ 4 563 x
+ 5 622 x
+ 6 680 x
+ 7 738 x
+ 8 795 x
+ 9 852 x
+ 10 910 x
+ 11 968 x
+ 12 1,026 x
+ 13 1,083 x
+ 14 1,140 x
+ 15 1,198 x
+ 16 1,258 x
+ 17 1,312 x
+ 18 1,370 x
+ 19 1,428 x
+ 20 1,486 x
+ 21 1,543 x
+ 22 1,599 x
+ 23 1,658 x
+ 24 1,715 x
+ 25 1,772 x

Additional incremental amount
Yes No

Increment amount   $
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The dollar amounts increase automatically each year

Yes No

AFDC Payment Standard in Effect As of July 16, 1996, increased by no more than the percentage 
increase in the Consumer Price Index for urban consumers (CPI-U) since such date.

Income Standard Entry - Dollar Amount  - Automatic Increase Option S13a

The standard is as follows:

Statewide standard

Standard varies by region

Standard varies by living arrangement

Standard varies in some other way

Enter the statewide standard

Household size Standard ($)

+ 1 x

Additional incremental amount
Yes No

Increment amount   $

The dollar amounts increase automatically each year

Yes No

MAGI-equivalent AFDC Payment Standard in Effect As of July 16, 1996, increased by no more 
than the percentage increase in the Consumer Price Index for urban consumers (CPI-U) since 
such date

Income Standard Entry - Dollar Amount  - Automatic Increase Option S13a

The standard is as follows:

Statewide standard

Standard varies by region

Standard varies by living arrangement

Standard varies in some other way

Enter the statewide standard

Household size Standard ($)

+ 1 x

Additional incremental amount
Yes No

Increment amount   $
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The dollar amounts increase automatically each year

Yes No

TANF payment standard

Income Standard Entry - Dollar Amount  - Automatic Increase Option S13a

The standard is as follows:

Statewide standard

Standard varies by region

Standard varies by living arrangement

Standard varies in some other way

Enter the statewide standard

Household size Standard ($)

+ 1 x

Additional incremental amount
Yes No

Increment amount   $

The dollar amounts increase automatically each year

Yes No

MAGI-equivalent TANF payment standard 

Income Standard Entry - Dollar Amount  - Automatic Increase Option S13a

The standard is as follows:

Statewide standard

Standard varies by region

Standard varies by living arrangement

Standard varies in some other way

Enter the statewide standard

Household size Standard ($)

+ 1 x

Additional incremental amount
Yes No

Increment amount   $

The dollar amounts increase automatically each year

Yes No
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PRA Disclosure Statement
According to the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a 
valid OMB control number. The valid OMB control number for this information collection is 0938‐1148. The time required to complete 
this information collection is estimated to average 40 hours per response, including the time to review instructions, search existing data 
resources, gather the data needed, and complete and review the information collection. If you have comments concerning the accuracy of 
the time estimate(s) or suggestions for improving this form, please write to: CMS, 7500 Security Boulevard, Attn: PRA Reports Clearance 
Officer, Mail Stop C4‐26‐05, Baltimore, Maryland 21244‐1850.
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